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NOTES:

OLELRTNCE

1.  RATED DEFLECTIONS ARE WITHIN 25% OF NOMINAL. HIGHER
DEFLECTIONS ARE ALLOWED IF THEY MEET SPECIFICATIONS.
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REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY
ISOLATORS
RATED |RATED
LOCATION Revatg oy | LoAD | DEFL
(bs.) | (in.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
EQUIPMENT / MODEL:
CUST REF DWG:
MOTOR
FRAME SIZE: [HP [RPM WT.
PUMP
SUCTION [DISCHARGE WT.
CONCRETE | WT.
TOTAL ISOLATED [ WT.
TOTAL ESTIMATED SHIPPING WEIGHT:

TAG No.

QTY. REQ’D.

OTHER MATERIALS, COMPOUNDS, OR FINISHES WITH EQUAL OR SUPERIOR
PROPERTIES MAY BE SUBSTITUTED AS THEY BECOME AVAILABLE.

CERTIFIED FOR:

JOB NAME:

CUSTOMER :

CUSTOMERP.O.:

SALES ORDER:

MODEL MPF 10 INCH NON SEISMIC
MODULAR POURING FORM INERTIA BASE

1INCH DEFLECTION

SCALE :

NONE

wmembe,

THE VMCE G ROU P |DRAWING NO.:

The Power of Together
Bloomingdale, NJ 07403
Houston, TX 77041

REVISION

PROPRIETARY: EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE AGREED IN WRITING, THE INFORMATION AND DESIGN DISCLOSED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE VMC GROUP AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISTRIBUTED OUTSIDE THE VMC GROUP EXCEPT TO AUTHORIZED PERSONS WITH A GENUINE NEED TO KNOW
WHO BY THE USE HEREOF ACKNOWLEDGE THE VMC GROUP'S OWNERSHIP AND AGREE TO MAINTAIN THIS INFORMATION AND DESIGN IN STRICT CONFIDENCE.
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